(13:534	Y11531 WONNY PROD Vol. AV3_Page 307 TABL 30 CRETE Mail 100 CRETE Mail 100 CRETE Mail 100 CRETE DEMALD 7. LANDESS and ARLINES LANDERS. INVESS. Mail 100 CRETE Mail 100 CRETE Mail 100 CRETE DEMALD 7. LANDESS and ARLINES LANDERS. Mail 100 CRETE	Me	OUNTAIN TITLE COM	PANV	
And the ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, The C 22411 Vol 1743 Page 3072 Provide a sound of the sound of the consideration herecandler stand, to sense up with here in the sound of the	Internet ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Hull C. SCATT Vol. 773 Page 307 Internet Park Performance Park Page 2014 Vol. 773 Page 307 Internet Park Performance Park Performance Park Page 2014 Page 2014 Internet Park Performance Park Performance Park Performance Park Performance Park Internet Park Performance Park Performance Park Performance Park Performance Park SEE EXCUENT A MERCH IS NAME Park Performance Park Performance Park Performance Park SEE EXCUENT A MERCH IS NAME Performance Park Performance Park Performance Park **** ALL WITH BLIGHTS OF SURVICOBALT Performance Park Performance Park Performance Park **** ALL WITH BLIGHTS APARMER, EMPHIPSI PARAMERS, EMPHIPSI PARAMERS, PARA	- 71591	T C P & PR. AN A STREET	TVIA I	
Arestingfor called the growing, for the consideration hereingfor statict, us growing road have a set in the Donald Amelian Amelian and which Electrics P. Labraces for another many and best and growing and gro	hereinigher called the sensition for this consideration hereinigher stated, as pressure paid in	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	VTS THE SOAL	Vol. 193 Pa	ge 3073
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in stolution of explorable fund use of the property described in this instrument in stolution of explorable fund use of the property described in the instrument in stolution of explored stolution in the appropriate city or composition is described in the instrument in the property described in the instrument instrument in the instrument instrument in the instrument install data instrument install data instrument instrument install da	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY This instrument will not allow size of the property described in this instrument in winding of problemation of cryptandade local and seched and regulations. Before an accentrate the instrument in winding the instrument in winding the property described in the instrument in winding the instrument in winding the property described in the instrument in winding of property described in the instrument in winding of property described in the instrument and forward accent and forward property described in the instrument and forward instrument in winding of property described in the instrument and forward instrument in winding of property described in the instrument in the inst	situated in the County of <u>KLAMATH</u> SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH IS MA	ts, hereditaments and appur and State of Oregon, o	Nee and grantee's heirs, succe	heremafter valle ssors und assign Of appertaining
check with the appropriate city or county planning department to Verify approval uses. AND TO DETERVISE AS ADD. LLYCER, V9, LAVENING ACENTRY LEPHINE, UP CREEST, PRACTING Statistics that for important strengths should be added by the verify approval uses. AND TO DETERVISE AND TO	check with the appropriate cign or accepting this instrument, the prior droppens dealls in the the property dealls of the				
check with the appropriate city or county planning department to Verify approval uses. AND TO DETERVISE AS ADD. LLYCER, V9, LAVENING ACENTRY LEPHINE, UP CREEST, PRACTING Statistics that for important strengths should be added by the verify approval uses. AND TO DETERVISE AND TO	check with the appropriate cign or accepting this instrument, the prior droppens dealls in the the property dealls of the			A MARKET MARKET AND A STATE OF A	
check with the appropriate city or county planning department to Verify approved uses. AND TO DETERVISE AVEAUNT LAPENDESS AND PLANNESS AVEAUNT AVEAUN	check with the appropriate cign or accepting this instrument, the prior droppens dealls in the the property dealls of the			and a second	
grantor will warran and prever defend the said promises and very part and parcel discrete source discrete the above discrete discrete source discrete the above discrete d	grantor will warrent and forever defind the said promises and every part and purced therein south it is deed and the said promises and every part and purced therein south it is deed and the said promises and every part and purced the shorts of each south is the shorts of the short is a south it is a south it is and south it is and actual consideration pull for this reaster, stated in terms detected the shorts of the short is a south it is a south it is a south it is and actual constraint in the short is a south it	check with the appropriate city or county pla LIMITAVON IAWSHITS AGAINST INFORMED	ning this instrument, the per unning department to verify Mid BrEAREST PRACTICE	astrument in violation of cop son acquiring fee title to the approved uses." AND TO DEN	aroperty should
9 G. Corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited thereto be signed and seal affixed by its offers, data auto-ited by ited by	9 G. Comporting granting, in has caused its name to be signed and scal affixed by its opticity, dids authented thereto he signed and scal affixed by its opticers, dids authented thereto he signed and scal affixed by its opticers, dids authented thereto he signed and scal affixed by its opticers, dids authented thereto he signed and scal affixed by its opticers, dids authented thereto he signed and scal affixed by its opticers, dids authented thereto he signed and scal affixed by its opticers, dids authented thereto he signed and scal affixed by its opticers, dids authented thereto he signed and scal affixed by its opticers, dids authented thereto he signed and scal affixed by its opticers, dids authented thereto he signed and scal affixed by its opticers, dids authented thereto he signed and scal affixed by its opticers, dids authented thereto he signed and scal affixed by its opticers, dids authented thereto he signed and scal affixed by its opticers, dids authented thereto he signed and scal affixed by its opticers, dids authented thereto he signed and scal affixed by its opticers, did scale by the	grantor will warrant and forever defend the sai and demands of all persons whomsoever, exce The true and actual consideration paid fo XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	the land, if any, as the id premises and every part a pr those claiming under the r this transfer, stated in terr of the transfer the terr of the territory of the territory of the territory of the territory of the territory of the territory of the territory of the territory of the territory of the territory of the territory of the territory of the territory of the territory of te	except the ne date of this deed nd parcel thereof against the above described encambran ns of dollary is \$ 300,000 AMAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	se of and that longit claims oc of construction construct
efore me: Violatilary act and deed. STATE OF OREGON, County of	State of OREGON. County of	STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath) ss. November 18 , 1993 Personally appeared the st	be signed and scal affixed	by its officers, duly authoriz Quarter Ju CARTER	19.93 cd thereto by
Image: Antipage: Antipage	Image: State of OREGON. County of	voluntary act and deed			
County of	My Commission expires: 4/20/96 Image: Commission expires:	- King & Cracolla	STATE OF OPECON		i di si d
OFFICIENT President, and by	OFFICER	Notary Public for Oregon My commission	The foregoing in	ny ofstripped and a second s	and the second second
OPHCHANNESSION Secretary of Image: Commission sectors 196 Amountain Science 196 Image: Commission sectors 197 Image: Commission sectors 198	WHICH KENNESSION Secretary of Image: Commission of Commissinde Commission of Commission of Commission of	Contraction and the second and the s	Dresident	not have	
MY COMMISSION in book COMISSION in book COMISSION in book	MYCCOMMISSIC: 195 MYCCOMMISSIC: 195 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: AMI JO CARTER Ist 1) .O. Box 441 STATE OF OREGON. Iamath Falls, OR 97626 STATE OF OREGON. ONALD T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS I certify that the statement was and any	A HARRING MARY SEMILITY	secretary		·····
EAMI JO CARTER My commission expires: IST 11) P.O. Box 441 STATE OF OREGON. IST 11) Clamath Falls, OR 97626 GRANDES NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON. IST 11) ONALD T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS County of	AMI JO CARTER My commission expires: (M 1) .O. Box 441 STATE OF OREGON (M 1) lamath Falls, OR 97626 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON ONALD T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS County of	MYCOMMISSION	a	CORDERATION	
CAMI JO CARTER IST 10 2.0. Box 441 STATE OF OREGON Lamath Falls, OR 97626 GRANDES MANLAND ADDRESS ONALD T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS I cerafy that the within instrument water of the statement of the st	AMI JO CARTER .St 12: .O. Box 441 .St 42: lamath Falls, OR 97626 .St 12: ONALD T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS I comply that the within instrument state in book OBX 1328 .St 12: CHANTERS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS I comply that the within instrument state in book OBX 1328 .St 12: CHANTERS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS .St 12: OBX 1328 .St 12: CHANTERS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. "LAWLESS .St 12: DEX 1328 .St 12: ANTS PASS, OR 97526 .St 12: MARL ADDRESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. "LAWLESS .St 12: ANTS PASS, OR 97526 .St 12: MARL ADDRESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS .St 12: MALD T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS .St 12: BOX 1328 .St 12: .St 12: MALD T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS .St 12: BOX 1328 .St 12: .St 12: MALD T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS .St 12: BOX 1328 .St 12: .St 12: BOX 1328 .St 12: .St		round y cubic for Orecom		Ś
Clamath_Falls, OR 97626 State OF OREGON. ORANDORS NAME AND ADDRESS County of	Iamath Falls, OR 97626 State OF OREGON. ORANDORS MAME AND ADDRESS County of		-> sourcession expires;		
ONALD T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS County of	County of	Lamath Falls, OP 97696	57	ATE OF OREGON,	and the second state in the second state and the
RANTS PASS, OR 97526 WANTE AND	MARTS PASS, OR 97526 MARL AND ADDRESS AND LEWIS E. LAWLESS MARL AND T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS MARL ADDRESS, JR MARL AND RESS, JR MARL ADDRESS, JR BOX 1328 MARL ADDRESS, JR MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS BOX 1328 MARLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS BOX 1328 MARL ADDRESS, JR BOX 1328 BOX 1328 MARLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS AND LEWIS E. LAWLESS BOX 1328 BOX 1328 BOX 1328 MARLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS AND LEWIS E. LAWLESS BOX 1328 BOX 1328			County of	
RANTS PASS, OR 97526 WANTE AND	MARTS PASS, OR 97526 MARL AND ADDRESS AND LEWIS E. LAWLESS MARL AND T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS MARL ADDRESS, JR MARL AND RESS, JR MARL ADDRESS, JR BOX 1328 MARL ADDRESS, JR MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS BOX 1328 MARLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS BOX 1328 MARL ADDRESS, JR BOX 1328 BOX 1328 MARLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS AND LEWIS E. LAWLESS BOX 1328 BOX 1328 BOX 1328 MARLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS AND LEWIS E. LAWLESS BOX 1328 BOX 1328	O BOX 1328		I certify there at a second	16 T
Mang REMARKS MARLENS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS DEAL T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS MAME, ADDRESS, OR 97526 MAME, ADDRESS, ZP MAME, ADDRESS, ZP MAME, ADDRESS, ZP MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS BOX 1328 ANTS PASS, OR 97526 MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS ANTS PASS, OR 97526	ANTS PASS, OR 97526 NALD T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS NAME ADDRESS, THE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS BOX 1328 NAME ADDRESS, THE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS BOX 1328 BOX 1328 NAME ADDRESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS BOX 1328 BOX 1328 ANTS PASS, OR 97526	RANTS PASS, OR 97526	Id LEWIS E. LAWLESS	Network at the second statement of the second statement os	
D BOX 1328 RANTS PASS, OR 97526 MAME. ADDRESS, 200 PROVIDENT LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS BOX 1328 ANTS PASS, OR 97526	ANTS PASS, OR 97526 NAME ADDRESS AND REAL PROVIDENCE OF MARKAN WITH SECOND ADDRESS ADD	No. of the second se	elts)	and the residence of the second	
ANTS PASS, OR 97526 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP Witness, Phy hand of Second of Decks of Seconds, Witness, Phy hand of Second of Counts afflixed. NALD T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS ANTS PASS, OR 97526	ANTS PASS, OR 97526 NAME ADDRESS ZEP Witness rive head of County Witness rive head of County ANALD T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS BOX 1328 ANTS PASS, OR 97526	1. LAWLESS. MARLENE TAUT DOG		and the restored and the	712785 31284
NALD T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS BOX 1328 ANTS PASS, OR 97526	NALD T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and LEWIS E. LAWLESS BOX 1328 ANTS PASS, OR 97526	0 BOX 1328	d LEWIS E. "" Just Poor file.	noch number of proce	712785 31284
ANTS PASS, OR 97526	BOX 1328 ANTS PASS, OR 97526	RANTS PASS, OR 97526	d LEWIS E. "" Just Poor file.	nook (100 housed an objection) nook (100 housed) nook (100 house) nook (100 house) nook (100 house)	1999, 3222
	100, UR 97526	RANTS PASS, OR 97526 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	d IEWIS E. ¹⁰ AWLESS file. Rec	and for normal another model and the state model number and of Deeds of the counts. Witness my bread and seal of ed.	1999, 3222
		ANTS PASS, OR 97526 NAME ADDRESS 710 NALD T. LAWLESS, MARLENE LAWLESS and BOX 1328	d IEWIS E. ¹⁰ AWLESS file. Rec	and for normal another model and the state model number and of Deeds of the counts. Witness my bread and seal of ed.	1999 - 2024

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE CO

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1

Township 35 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

Section 31: S1/2 S1/2 N1/2 NE1/4, S1/2 NE1/4, SE1/4 and that portion of the S1/2 N1/2 SE1/4 NW1/4, S1/2 SE1/4 NW1/4, N1/2 SW1/4 and the SE1/4 SW1/4 lying East of the Sprague River.

Section 32: That portion of the S1/2 SW1/4 lying West of the Sprague River.

Township 36 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

Section 5: Lot 4, SW1/4 NW1/4 and that portion of Lot 3 and the SE1/4 NW1/4 lying West of Sprague River.

Section 6: Lots 1 and 2, S1/2 NE1/4

PARCEL 2

Township 36 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

Section 6: That portion of Lot 3, SE1/4 NW1/4 and the NE1/4 SW1/4 lying East of the Sprague River.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of Mountain Tit1	e the 19th day
of <u>Nov.</u> A.D., 19 <u>93</u> at <u>3:57</u>	o'clock P_M., and duly recorded in Vol. M93
of <u>Deeds</u>	on Page _ 30753
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
FEE \$35.00	By annetter Muelier